
8

9

9

6

6

2

8

3

68

33

21

39

80

15

10

10

43
44

79

82

40

85

34

92

41

46

71

21

86

16

62

27

76

30

45

55

45

14

24

76

75

72

13

35

80

59
52

42

54

15

25

27

31

55

67
26

83

49

81

30
32

26

56

63

34

48

41

28

35

51

56

48

84

90

24
28

37

19

68

46

64

55

52 53

59

67

50

40

82

25

76

42

30

48

63

1719

67

40

23 29

88

25

73

34

33

97

44

49

84

40

110

131

139

131

120

113132

106

133

122

100

125

145

115

120

114

129

128

137

118

108

112

126

124

110

116

101

114

134

125

132

143

127

Eramosa Road

Kin
g S

tre
et

Qu
ee

n S
tre

et

Mitchell Street
Arthur Street North

Lemon Street

Palmer Street

Ar
dm

ay
 C

res
ce

nt

Palmer Street

±

Produced by the City of Guelph
Planning and Building Services, Development Planning
March 2023

0 20 40 60 8010
m

King Street 
Termite Management Area

2023

Legend

Rivers

Properties Inactive 3+ Years or Adjacent to Red Sectors
Properties with Current or Previous Termite Activity
Properties Never Active or Inactive 5+ Years


